District, Pin Code – 628 206 for a period of one year from date  utilization of vehicle. 

Period of contract        : One Year from the date of utilization. 

Form of Contract        : K2 Agreement. 

Amount of EMD        : Rs.5,100/-(Rupees Five Thousand and  

One Hundred only)                

Last date of receipt of Tender:   19.01.2026 Upto 14.00 Hrs 

Opening of tender        :   19.01.2026 at  14.30 Hrs. 

If any of the dates mentioned above happens to be a holiday, the next working day

[...]

The tenderer should have permit to use the above vehicle as contract carriage. 

iii. The attested copy of proof in this regard like registration certificate, Permit form 

and Insurance Certificate etc. shall be enclosed 

1.3     EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

Earnest Money of Rs. 5,100/- (Rupees Five Thousand and One Hundred 
only) should be by Demand Draft drawn in favor of “The Chief Engineer/Electrical 
/USTPP-I” payable at Thiruchendur. 

Tenders not accompanying the EMD receipt will be summarily rejected. The EMD 

will not bear any interest. The EMD will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderers